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EHGIT{EERIHG COLLEGH

(Approved by AiCTE & Afiliaied to Anna Univcrsi$, Chennai)

Madurai - $ivagangai Highway, Arasanoor, Thirumansolai Post, Sivagangai Dt. 630 561, Tamilnadu

Mobile: 9842102628, 7373002628 Email: info@psyec.edu.in Website :www.psyec.edu.in

City Offie : 10, Prdian Sarasrathi St, $vagmi ilagar, l{arayanapuram, f,adulai .625 014. Telslu- 0452 2682338, ilobile : 98123.02628

Depa rtment of Mechanical Engineering College
Exam: 7nt -L Result AnalYsis

Exam Date:
Subject Code

04,oJ
&Name:

Year/SBMt D /E,2-oL9

P.irXlN

Sl.No Register Number Student Name Obtalned
Marks

I 912020114001 AJAY GOWTHAM OL
2 9120201t4002 AKASH R ak
J 912020114003 ASHOK KUMAR N +-
4 912020114005 MANIKANDAN V At-
5 9t2020114006 MANOJ KUMAR L ffi
6 912020114007 MUKESH RAJ M Rr
7 9t2020n 4008 NANDHAKUMAR M -t'f
8 9r2020n 4009 PANNER SELVAM V L(
9 912020n 4010 PREM KUMAR V %
l0 9t202011401 I RAGAVANANTHAM M tsI
l1 9t2020fi4012 SIVAKUMAR M

\> \r
h

t2 9t2020| 4013 VEERAABIMANYU P +F
13 9t2020ll 4301 ATHEESWARA PRABHU,B -rn
t4 9t2020n4302 BALAJI A AT
l5 9t2020ll 4303 DIWAKAR P

Y{vAt\
t6 9t2020114304 KARTHIK M A'
17 912020114305 LOGESHWARAN V Y7:
18 9120201t4306 MADHAVAN J Ytb
19 9t20201t4307 MANIBHARATHI J

-FO20 912020t14308 POTHIRAJ R 47
2l 912020114309 SATHISH KUMAR S &
22 9r2020fi 4310 SITHANATHAN K et
23 9t2020fi4311 YANITHKANNAM RL

Total Number of students t2
No. of students Attended 2
No. of students Absent r\rlz\-
No. of students passed Cz
No. of students Failed na\ -
Pass 7o lenv

arf
J\.

-)\
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Department of Mechanical Engineering College
Exam: 7 r'1T,- /T Result Analvsis

Exa m Date:
Subject Code

13,al,
&Name: NE

Year/SEM D/Z2023

P.i.$h

Student Name 'obtained
Marks

Sl.No Register Number

AJAY GOWTHAM1 9t2020n 4001

AKASH R2 9t2020n4002 o-n
ASHOK KUMAR NJ 9r2020fi 4003

4 912020t14005 MANIKANDAN V ()
5 912020t14006 MANOJ KUMAR L
6 9r2020r14007 MUKESH RAJ M r{
7 912020t14008 NANDHAKUMAR M

912020t14009 PANNER SELVAM V
9 912020114010 PREM KUMAR V
10 912020t1401 1 RAGAVANANTHAM M
1l 9120201r4012 SIVAKUMAR M
t2 912020114013 VEERAABIMANYU P

13 912020114301 ATHEESWARA PRABHU.B
t4 912020tr4302 BALAJI A
l5 9t2020n 4303 DIWAKAR P

KARTHIK Mt6 9r2020tr4304
t7 912020t14305 LOGESHWARAN V n-?
l8 9r2020n4306 MADHAVAN J

t9 9t2020114307 MANIBHARATHI J

20 9r2020t14308 POTHIRAJ R /, '?
I

2I 912020t14309 SATHISH KUMAR S

22 912020t143 10 SITHANATHAN K d
YANITHKANNA M23 912020fi 4311

Total Number of students
t)- 2rNo. of studentsAttended
f\t I {.-No. of students Absent

No. of students passed ,.L
{ctlNo. of students Failed

q (^y',Pass oZ
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Department of Mechanical Engineering College
Exam: 14oJo-l EYar&esult Analysis

Exam Date: l&.O5. 2oZ )
Subject Code &Name:

Year/SEM, D I D
-

SI.No Register Number Student Name Obtaified
Marks

1 912020114001 AJAY GOWTHAM ?2
2 9t2020t14002 AKASH R oo_
J 912020114003 ASHOK KUMAR N \z
4 912020114005 MANIKANDAN V -t)
5 912020114006 MANOJ KUMAR L tz
6 9t20201r4007 MUKESH RAJ M *l'r
7 912020n 4008 NANDHAKUMAR M P\
8 912020114009 PANNER SELVAM V "I*)-
9 9t2020fi 4010 PREM KUMAR V *t

9t2020fi 401l RAGAVANANTHAM M >),l0
SIVAKUMAR Mt1 9r2020t14012 Pb

t2 9t2020fi 4013 VEERAABIMANYU P Zfrb
l3 912020114301 ATHEESWARA PRABHU.B n5-
t4 9t2020t14302 BALAJI A 1r

91202014303 DIV/AKAR P li i-l5
KARTHIK M Kr-16 9t2020114304

17 912020t14305 LOGESHWARAN V L',o
l8 912020114306 MADHAVAN J 2-o

MANIBHARATHI J Z.-t*19 912020n4307
20 912020t14308 POTHIRAJ R n2-
2l 912020114309 SATHISH KUMAR S

qFo
9t2020114310 SITHANATHAN K i4r22

YANITHKANNA M tr-23 9t2020tt43tt
Total Number of students o?
No. of students Attended or

ntt tNo. of students Absent
>LNo. of students passed

No. of students Failed o\\q'q'/,Pass %o

M'gU@41. HOD P.ioL$r
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Mobila: 9842102628, 7373002628 Email: info@psyec,edu.in Website :www.psyec,edu.in

City ffice: 10, hdhn Sraflrathi$, tiivagrnillagar, l{atayanapuram, tatutd '$25 0l{. Telofu- 0{52 2682338, Mobile: 98{23.0264

Exam Date:
Subject Code

2Y,q
&Name:'

Department of Mechanical
Exam: 7Aj -L

Engineering College
Result Analysis

Year/SEM, D /V,Lz
ME

SI.No Register Number Studerit Naire Obtained
Marks

I 912020114001 AJAY GOWTHAM ?h
2 912020tt4002 AKASH R kA
3 glzozon 4003 ASHOK KUMARN PC-
4 91202011400s MANIKANDAN V -rL
5 912020114006 MANOJ KUMAR L 1'?
6 912020t14007 MUKESH RAJ M A-'r
7 912020t14008 NANDHAKUMAR M I
8 9t2020n 4009 PANNER SELVAM V /(-
9 9t2020n 4010 PREM KUMAR V Ez
10 9t2020n 401I RAGAVANANTHAM M AL
ll 9t2020n4012 SIVAKUMAR M +,
t2 912020114013 VEERAABIMANYU P 4-n
l3 912020t14301 ATHEESWARA PRABHU.B AA
t4 912020tr4302 BALAJI A ZL
l5 912020n4303 DIWAKAR P Zt
l6 912020114304 KARTHIK M 7n
t7 912020t14305 LOGESHV/ARAN V

,\/-() t\
l8 9t2020t14306 MADHAVAN J QL-
t9 912020n4307 MANIBHARATHI J 0t-
20 9t2020n4308 POTHIRAJ R Lt
2l 9t2020n4309 SATHISH KUMAR S Zc
22 9t2020n 4310 SITHANATHAN K r,e
23 9t2020ll4311 YANITHKANNA M ?t1

Total Number of students 92
No. of students Attended )2
No. of students Absent Alr l

No. of students passed o)
No. of students Failed c),
Pass % Q/,/,
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PAHNIAH SARASWATH I YADAV
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Mobilo:S842102628,73730A2628 Email:info@psyec.edu.in Website:wwwpsyec.edu"in

City ffioe : 10, Padian SaraffiathiSt, $vagamiihgar, l{anyanapunm, ta&rd '025 0l{, Tahfar- 0{52 2682338, Mobile: S423.02628

Department of Mechanical Engineering College
Result

Exam Date: 2 e,lO. 22
Subject Code &Name: nE

Year/SEM, lL )V
D

SI.No Register Number Student Name Obtained
Marks

I 912020fi 4001 AJAY GOWTHAM +r
2 9t2020fi4002 AKASH R +1,
a
J 9t2020t14003 ASHOK KUMARN P{.^
4 91202011400s MANIKANDAN V FA
5 9t2020t14006 MANOJ KUMAR L 6
6 912020rt4007 MUKESH RAJ M qt
7 9t2020n 4008 NANDHAKUMAR M Or
8 912020114009 PANNER SELVAM V b7
9 912020114010 PREM KUMAR V 6h

91202011401 Il0 RAGAVANANTHAM M O.L
ll 9t2020rt4012 SIVAKUMAR M *t-t
t2 9r2020t14013 VEERAABIMANYU P 1(
13 9t2020fi 4301 ATHEESWARA PRABHU.B vn
t4 9t2020fi4302 BALAJI A 4),
15 9t2020fi 4303 DIWAKAR P t2
t6 9t2020n4304 KARTHIK M C?
17 9t2020ll 4305 LOGESHWARAN V 7"
18 9t20201t4306 MADHAVAN J +b
t9 9t2020t4307 MANIBHARATHI J '*1r
20 9t2020114308 POTHIRAJ R Fz
2t 9r2020n4309 SATHISH KUMAR S k-A
22 912020t14310 SITHANATHAN K ,eL
23 9t2020tt43tt YANITHKANNA M f.2

Total Number of students ,,2
No. of students Attended )2
No. of students Absent r$t L-
No. of students passed L7
No. of students Failed nrl4
Pass 7o I en'2.

charge tr\. HOD r.in$r
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Department of Mechanical Engineering College
Exam MmJd F7A nlResult AnalYsis

Exam Date: 24, tr %22 Year/SEM:
Subject Code &Name:

Dlv
SI.No Register Number Studer(t Name Obtained

Marks
I 912020114001 AJAY GOWTHAM Po
2 912020n4002 AKASH R FI
J 912020114003 ASHOK KUMAR N -l?
4 912020114005 MANIKANDAN V i2
5 912020114006 MANOJ KUMAR L 1t-
6 912020114007 MUKESH RAJ M 'H-r-
7 912020114008 NANDHAKUMAR M 4A
8 912020114009 PANNER SELVAM V vo-
9 9t2020114010 PREM KUMAR V T/.
l0 9t202011401 l RAGAVANANTHAM M tt?
ll 9120201t4012 SIVAKUMAR M e'/r
t2 912020114013 VEERAABIMANYU P F?
l3 912020114301 ATHEESWARA PRABHU.B 7z

912020n4302 BALAJI A a"
DIWAKAR P bc15 9r2020n4303

dLt6 912020114304 KARTHIK M
I7 912020114305 LOGESHWARAN V Ar
l8 912020n4306 MADHAVAN J *L

MANIBHARATHI J frt9 912020114307

VZ20 912020114308 POTHIRAJ R
2t 912020fi 4309 SATHISH KUMAR S >-n

912020fi 4310 SITHANATHAN K YL22

7L23 9r2020n 4311 YANITHKANNA M
Total Number of students 2_Z(L2No. of students Attended

rvtl-No. of students Absent zzNo. of students passed

t8 lNo. of students Failed
QF,ATPass %o

,,rfuffi:1 P.irM
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